EAST Search History

Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default Plurals | Time Stamp
# Operator
L2 1 | 2002-697390.NRAN. DERWENT | OR ON 2007/06/21 09:28
L3 57 | (light near3 source) and ({connector EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/06/21 09:35
terminal clip) with (external exterior DERWENT
outside) with electrode)
L4 59 | "439"/$.ccls. and ((holder clip US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/06/21 09:43
attachment connector terminal) with USPAT
(external exterior outer outside) with
electrode) and (bulb (light near3
source) lamp arc$tube (arc near3
tube))
LS 58 | (light near3 source) and ((connector EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/06/21 09:35
clamp attachment terminal clip) with DERWENT
(external exterior outside) with
electrode)
L6 34 | 439/226-244.ccls. and ((external US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/06/21 09:43
exterior outer outside) with electrode) | USPAT
and (bulb (light near3 source) lamp
arc$tube (arc near3 tube))
L7 24 | 439/226-244.ccls. and ((external USOCR OR ON 2007/06/21 13:09
exterior outer outside) with electrode)
and (bulb (light near3 source) lamp
arc$tube (arc near3 tube))
L8 18 | ("4078169" | "4112485" | "4312028" | | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/06/21 09:47
"4682146" | "4842535" | "4939629" | USPAT;
"5340327").PN. OR ("5610472").URPN. | USOCR
L9 10 | ("4181390" | "4804343" | "5008588" | | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/06/21 09:48
"5501618" | "5597329" | "5610472" | USPAT;
"6254252" | "6332796" | "6372993" | USOCR
"6799987").PN. OR ("7137824").URPN.
L10 9 | ("3753193" | "3771111" | "4010992" | | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/06/21 09:56
"4181390" | "5610472" | "5624287" | USPAT;
"5897396" | "5961348").PN. OR USOCR
("6799987").URPN. ~
L11 1 | "95025953" EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/06/21 09:56
DERWENT
L19 1 | "97068018" EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/06/21 10:11
DERWENT
.20 1 | "95025953" EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/06/21 10:11
DERWENT
L21 0 | "950025953" EPO; JPO; | OR ON 2007/06/21 10:11
DERWENT
L27 626 | 439/226-244.ccls. USOCR OR ON 2007/06/21 13:09
S3 3 | "4752241".pn. "4680505".pn. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/06/20 21:17
"5035655".pn. USPAT

6/21/2007 1:10:05 PM

C:\Documents and Settings\msantiago\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\102x00x\10025911.wsp

Page 1




EAST Search History

S4

S5

S6
S7

S8

S10

S11

512
S13

514

S15

S16

S17

813

18

10

146

301

310

757

283

67774

6933

781

262

"439"/$.ccls. and ((L$shap$3 bent
T$shap$3) with (base socket
connector)) and (bulb lamp arc$tube
(arc near3 tube))

("3125299" | "3265923" | "3422302").
PN. OR ("3633149").URPN.

("3125299").URPN.

"439"/$.ccls. and ((holder attachment
connector terminal) with (surround$3
pressed connecting connected) with
electrode) and (bulb lamp arc$tube
(arc near3 tube))

313/318.12.ccls.
313/234.ccls.
313/318.01.ccls.

313/318.01.ccls.
"09259749"

(bulb arc$tube lamp (arc near3 tube))
and (connector terminal clip) and
(electrode wire wiring)

(bulb arc$tube lamp (arc near3 tube))
and (connector terminal clip) and
(electrode wire wiring)

(bulb arc$tube lamp (arc near3 tube))
and ((connector terminal clip) with
(securing secured contacting contact
surrounding surround) with (electrode
wire wiring))

(bulb arc$tube lamp (arc near3 tube))
and ({connector terminal clip) with
(external exterior outside) with
electrode)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

USOCR

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/06/20 21:45

2007/06/20 21:30

2007/06/20 21:32
2007/06/21 09:29

2007/06/20 22:14

2007/06/20 21:55

2007/06/20 22:15

2007/06/20 22:23
2007/06/20 22:28

2007/06/20 22:29

2007/06/20 22:29

2007/06/20 22:51

2007/06/21 09:34

6/21/2007 1:10:05 PM

C:\Documents and Settings\msantiago\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\102x000\10025911.wsp

Page 2



	2007-06-21 Examiner's search strategy and results

