## **EAST Search History**

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L2	1	2002-697390.NRAN.	DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/06/21 09:28
L3	57	(light near3 source) and ((connector terminal clip) with (external exterior outside) with electrode)	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/06/21 09:35
L4	59	"439"/\$.ccls. and ((holder clip attachment connector terminal) with (external exterior outer outside) with electrode) and (bulb (light near3 source) lamp arc\$tube (arc near3 tube))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/06/21 09:43
L5	58	(light near3 source) and ((connector clamp attachment terminal clip) with (external exterior outside) with electrode)	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/06/21 09:35
L6	34	439/226-244.ccls. and ((external exterior outer outside) with electrode) and (bulb (light near3 source) lamp arc\$tube (arc near3 tube))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/06/21 09:43
L7	24	439/226-244.ccls. and ((external exterior outer outside) with electrode) and (bulb (light near3 source) lamp arc\$tube (arc near3 tube))	USOCR	OR	ON	2007/06/21 13:09
L8	18	("4078169"   "4112485"   "4312028"   "4682146"   "4842535"   "4939629"   "5340327").PN. OR ("5610472").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/06/21 09:47
L9	10	("4181390"   "4804343"   "5008588"   "5501618"   "5597329"   "5610472"   "6254252"   "6332796"   "6372993"   "6799987").PN. OR ("7137824").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/06/21 09:48
L10	9	("3753193"   "3771111"   "4010992"   "4181390"   "5610472"   "5624287"   "5897396"   "5961348").PN. OR ("6799987").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/06/21 09:56
L11	1	"95025953"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/06/21 09:56
L19	1	"97068018"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/06/21 10:11
L20	1	"95025953"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/06/21 10:11
L21	0	"950025953"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/06/21 10:11
L27	626	439/226-244.ccls.	USOCR	OR	ON	2007/06/21 13:09
S3	3	"4752241".pn. "4680505".pn. "5035655".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/06/20 21:17

## **EAST Search History**

S4	813	"439"/\$.ccls. and ((L\$shap\$3 bent T\$shap\$3) with (base socket connector)) and (bulb lamp arc\$tube (arc near3 tube))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/06/20 21:45
S5	18	("3125299"   "3265923"   "3422302"). PN. OR ("3633149").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/06/20 21:30
S6	10	("3125299").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/06/20 21:32
S7	146	"439"/\$.ccls. and ((holder attachment connector terminal) with (surround\$3 pressed connecting connected) with electrode) and (bulb lamp arc\$tube (arc near3 tube))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/06/21 09:29
S8	301	313/318.12.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/06/20 22:14
S10	310	313/234.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/06/20 21:55
S11	757	313/318.01.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/06/20 22:15
S12	283	313/318.01.ccls.	USOCR	OR	ON	2007/06/20 22:23
S13	2	"09259749"	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/06/20 22:28
S14	67774	(bulb arc\$tube lamp (arc near3 tube)) and (connector terminal clip) and (electrode wire wiring)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2007/06/20 22:29
S15	6933	(bulb arc\$tube lamp (arc near3 tube)) and (connector terminal clip) and (electrode wire wiring)	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/06/20 22:29
S16	781	(bulb arc\$tube lamp (arc near3 tube)) and ((connector terminal clip) with (securing secured contacting contact surrounding surround) with (electrode wire wiring))	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/06/20 22:51
S17	262	(bulb arc\$tube lamp (arc near3 tube)) and ((connector terminal clip) with (external exterior outside) with electrode)	EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/06/21 09:34